
All Stars Barock

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Corsetti Luca (06/147) 4 2 2 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 4

Bianchini Alessandro (06/141) 4 4 4 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4

Romani Matteo (06/806) 4 5 4 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 2

Angelini Giuseppe (06/142) 4 2 4 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 2

Falcini Stefano (06/1072) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Buono Laura (06/1073) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Bartolozzi Marco (06/150) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corsetti Luca 06/147 18 20 1,11

Bianchini Alessandro 06/141 16 14 0,88

Romani Matteo 06/806 18 10 0,56

Angelini Giuseppe 06/142 18 9 0,50

Falcini Stefano 06/1072 4 2 0,50

Buono Laura 06/1073 4 1 0,25

Bartolozzi Marco 06/150 2 0 0,00

Meglio Dardi Che Mai

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bartolotti Matilde (06/1467) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castagna Antonino (06/819) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castagna Liborio (06/790) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guanà Daniele (06/818) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana Nazareno (06/1449) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mati Michele (06/2070) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartolotti Matilde 06/1467 0 0 0,00

Castagna Antonino 06/819 0 0 0,00

Castagna Liborio 06/790 0 0 0,00

Guanà Daniele 06/818 0 0 0,00

Martorana Nazareno 06/1449 0 0 0,00

Mati Michele 06/2070 0 0 0,00

Nice Grouping

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Degaj Jak (06/048) 4 0 4 6 4 8 4 0 4 6 4 11

Grassi Nicola (06/738) 4 0 4 5 4 8 4 0 4 7 4 8

Siesto Giuseppe (06/1246) 4 0 4 3 4 11 4 0 4 4 4 8

Migaldi Aldobrando (06/042) 2 0 4 7 2 1 4 0 4 5 4 9

Turchi Filippo (06/729) 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Degaj Jak 06/048 24 31 1,29

Grassi Nicola 06/738 24 28 1,17

Siesto Giuseppe 06/1246 24 26 1,08

Migaldi Aldobrando 06/042 20 22 1,10

Turchi Filippo 06/729 4 2 0,50

Skeletonbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Caldini Guido (06/1245) 4 12 2 2 2 0 4 8 4 7 0 0

Sandroni Alessandro (06/030) 2 5 4 10 4 0 2 4 4 8 0 0

Grafil Ruel (06/153) 4 12 3 4 2 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Chiuchiolo Francesco (06/034) 2 3 1 2 2 0 2 3 4 8 0 0

Ciaramella Massimo (06/036) 2 1 4 7 4 0 2 4 2 2 0 0

Venturini Fabio (06/049) 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 6 2 1 0 0

Chiuchiolo Franco (06/044) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiuchiolo Giulia (06/1763) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caldini Guido 06/1245 16 29 1,81

Sandroni Alessandro 06/030 16 27 1,69

Grafil Ruel 06/153 13 26 2,00

Chiuchiolo Francesco 06/034 11 16 1,45

Ciaramella Massimo 06/036 14 14 1,00

Venturini Fabio 06/049 10 11 1,10

Chiuchiolo Franco 06/044 0 0 0,00

Chiuchiolo Giulia 06/1763 0 0 0,00


